A Metroland Community Product serving the community of Halton Hills

CALL 873-0301 « FAX (905) 873-0398

CHECK YOUR AD!
The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free
Press cannot be responsible for the cost]
of more than one incorrect insertion.
Any errors in the Classified Section
should be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first

insertion. Adjustments are made to the
ldegree the error reduced the value of the

ad.

Call 905-873-0301

DEADLINE MON: 3 P.M. FOR WED.
DEADLINE THURS. 3P.M.FOR SUN.

Houses for sale

BEAUTIFUL 4 yr. old 2000 sq. ft. home
in great neighbourhood, walking distance
to school. 50 x 111 lot with $20,000 in
upgrades. Asking $249,000.873-3359

I I :E. Private sales

3 bedroom bungalow on a quiet cul-de-sac
in Georgetown; $40,000 in upgrades;
wrap-around deck, new windows, 4 piece
and 3 piece. professionally done downstairs,
beautiful, oak wet bar. Ceramics foyer, hall
and kitchen. All new kitchen with built-in
range. New soffits and drains. Brick and
new vinyl exterior.Please call 873—-8438.
$186,900 |

GEORGETOWN, 3 bedrooms, plus finished
basement, 2 gas fireplaces, A/C, main
floor family plus laundry, LARGE 50 x
150 landscaped lot with mature trees. 5
~ years old, desirable area. $242,500. 905-
877-1532

QOut-of-town

properties

KIRKFIELD, 77 North Taylor Dr., (off
Hwy.48, across from Shallamar Gas
Station)3-bedroom lakefront cottage, vinyl
siding, c/v, 2 air cond., broadloomed,
Complete kitchen, 4-pce. bath. Large
deck. Electric heat. $99,000. Burlington.
(905)632-0068

Inr.lustria_l
[commercial space
i T e e e

GEORGETOWN

I Commercial/Industrial Space for rent
Features 1875 Sq.Ft. large showroom -
office. Rear overhead door and work area.
Clean space. Could be divided.

Busy Mountainveiw Location
Call (905)723-8302

IE:. office & retail

GEORGETOWN Marketplace Shopping
Centre retail space available. Please call
416-494-3192, Ext. 26

GEORGETOWN, Downtown,300, 700,
1500 sq. ft. offices, will customize,
guaranteed lowest rent. Utilities included.
905-877-7177 '

IN Georgetown, office space from 700 to
1500 sq. ft. Call Peter, 877-5211

STOREFRONT, 800 - 1000 sq. ft. Ideal
for service commercial or office. Could be
divided. Located in the busy Knolcrest
Centre 877-0202

Apartmenis &
flats for rent

Georgetown, Victorian home, large 2
bedroom apt. $850. plus utilities; Acton,
large one bedroom apt. $550. plus.(519)-
853-5080, (519) 853-5352

1 bedroom, second floor, 2 appliances,
near GO. Available immediately. 702-
9041, leave message.

1 bedroom, basement, parking, enirance.
No smoking, single person. $600. 873-2711

......................................................
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WILDWOQOD
REALTY INC.

873-8839

454-8706

‘DO BUSINESS
WHERE BUSINESS
IS BEING DONE"

mnts & Flats for rent

1 bedroom basement apt. Georgetown
South, $575/mth includes utilities, female,
non-smoker, November 1st, 702-9141.

TWO and three bedroom apariments in Old
Georgetown, available for immediate or
future occupancy, for further information
please visit at 60 Park Ave., or phone
(905)873-8080. Office hours Mon - Fri: 8
to 8, Sat & Sun: 12 to 6.

2 bedroom apt. in Hillsburgh. $745. month,
all included. Avail. Nov.1. (519) 855—4914

2 bedroom apt. suitable for older couple.
$702. First/last. Heat/hydro included. 200
Churchill Rd.S., Acton (519) 853—0087

ACTON, 1 bedroom apt., avail. Nov. 1.Call
(519) 853—4953 after 6 p.m.

ACTON, 2 bedroom $750. immediate.
Call Peter 877-5211

ATTENTION:Rooms, bachelor and 1
bedroom apartments with all furnishings
& utilities For good people. No pets.
877-8866

Apt. for rent, Maple Crest Apartments, 196
Churchill Rd., Acton, (519) 853-2056/853-
0872

EXTRA large 2 + bedroom, legal basement

-apt., in desirable area, $775/mth and

share of utilities. 877—8288

GEORGETOWN 1 bedroom basement,
quiet building, secluded location. $708/mth
inclusive, Nov.1st. 873—7580 1 - 6pm

GEORGETOWN area, private new one
bedroom apt., w/walkout, fridge, stove and
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